S350
Linear Shaft Motor
S350D S350T S350Q
Electrical Specs S350D S350D 1S S350T S350T 1S S350Q S350Q 4S S350Q 1S
Continuous Force1 104N (23lbs) 148N (33lbs) 190N (43lbs)
Continuous Current1 1.5Arms 3Arms 1.5Arms 4.5Arms 2.7Arms 1.4Arms 5.4Arms
Acceleration Force2 416N (94lbs) 592N (133lbs) 760N (171lbs)
Acceleration Current2 6.0Arms 12Arms 6.0Arms 18Arms 11Arms 5.4Arms 22Arms

FO: Forcer Only
SO: Shaft Only
Part Numbering System
— — — —
 Shaft Size Forcer Size (A) Parallel Option Usable Stroke (S) Options Options
 S    X  XX  XXXXst   XX   XX
—
350
Blank: Single Motor
PL: Parallel Motors
Wire Type UL 2464FA
Wire AWG 20
U Phase Red
V Phase White
W Phase Black
Standard Lead Wire
300mm lead wire bare leads.
The bending radius of the
motor cable should be
36.6mm as suggested by the
wire manufacturer.
Spec S350T S350Q
Forcer Spacing Distance 20mm
Pole (N/S) Distance 60mm
Forcer Length 220mm 280mm
Flip Forcers No Yes
Forcer Spacing Distance
Forcer Spacing Distance
Wire Type UL 1330
Wire AWG 24
U Phase Red
V Phase White
W Phase Black
CE Option - CE Type Lead Wire
300mm lead wire bare leads. The bending radius of the motor cable
should be 16.96mm as suggested by the wire manufacturer. FG type
with insulating sheet between coils and case. Meets all requirements
of EN60034-1 (1998).
Tandem Forcer
Hall Efect Specs
Wire Type UL 758
Wire AWG 28
VCC White/Red
GND White/Black
Sensor 1 Orange/Red
Sensor 2 Orange/Black